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DARMIGNY

emballage

REFERENCE

C3575
C3583
C 35100
C35115
C35120
C 35150
C 35240

C4040A
C4080A
C4087A
C40 160
C 40 300

C45938B
C4599
C45170

C451808B

C 45600

C6070
C60110
C 60 140

C80093

Q 2, rue Clément Ader ¢ 0237342233 @ adv@darmignyemballage.com
28630 GELLAINVILLE &4 0237345329 & www.darmignyemballage.com
Cornieres Carton
DESIGNATION

Longueur x Ailes x Epaisseur
35x 35 mm
750 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
830 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
1000 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
1150 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
1200 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
1500 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
2400 mm 35 x 35 x épaisseur 3 mm
40 x 40 mm
400 mm 40 x 40 x épaisseur 3 mm ADHESIVE
800 mm 40 x 40 x épaisseur 3 mm ADHESIVE
870 mm 40 x 40 x épaisseur 3 mm ADHESIVE
1600 mm 40 x 40 x épaisseur 3 mm
3000 mm 40 x 40 x épaisseur 3 mm
45 x 45 mm
930 mm 45 x 45 x épaisseur 3 mm BLANCHE
990 mm 45 x 45 x épaisseur 3 mm
1700 mm 45 x 45 x épaisseur 3 mm
1800 mm 45 x 45 x épaisseur 3 mm BLANCHE
6000 mm 45 x 45 x épaisseur 2.5 mm
60 x 60 mm
700 mm 60 x 60 x épaisseur 3 mm
1100 mm 60 x 60 x épaisseur 3 mm
1400 mm 60 x 60 x épaisseur 3 mm
80 x 80 mm

930 mm 80 x 80 x épaisseur 6 mm
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